XD “6500” SERIES LARGE DRAWER "FIX-KITS"®
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No. 6551“Fix-Kit”
Toyota & Lexus
Retainers & Retaining Clips
24 Varieties, 360 Pieces

Contains the following

Auveco part numbers:

14269, 14736, 14737, 14738,
15709, 18297, 18692, 18842,
18844, 18876, 18878, 19112,
19113, 19210, 19257, 19729,
19749, 19842, 20437, 20443,
20633, 20757, 20758 & 21102

No. 6552“Fix-Kit”
Toyota & Lexus
Push-Type Retainers
24 Varieties, 229 Pieces

Contains the following

Auveco part numbers:

14260, 16784, 17162, 17439,
18270, 18873, 18888, 19140,
19416, 19552, 19739, 20335,
20349, 20577, 20869, 20908,
20931, 20955, 21010, 21011,
21103, 21123, 21201 & 21294

No. 6547 “Fix-Kit”
Volkswagen & Audi
Clips & Fasteners
24 Varieties — 385 Pieces

Auveco

Part No.  Description

13173
13475

Door Panel Clip
Trim Panel Retainer
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17006
19195
20341
20924
20925
21144
21145
21251
21392
21393
21394
21395
21396
21397
21398
21399
21449
21478
21479
21512
21513
21515

Moulding Rivet
Push-Type Retainer

Trim Panel Retainer
Screw Grommet

Screw Grommet

Trim Panel Retainer
Hood Insulation Retainer
Push-Type Retainer
Cowl Vent & Grille Retainer
Trim Retainer

Moulding Clip

Moulding Clip

Moulding Clip

Moulding Clip Grommet
Trim Panel Retainer
Screw Grommet
Moulding Clip

Moulding Clip
Push-Type Retainer
Moulding Clip

Push-On Retainer
Fender & Bumper Retainer

Take The Guesswork Out Of Identifying
Clips and Fasteners With Auveco Display Boards

To assist you in correctly identifying body hardware, we have the most popular items
shrink-wrapped onto seven convenient, time-saving 11" wide by 14" long product display
boards. The display boards show the Auveco part numbers, the O.E.M. numbers, sizes,
descriptions, etc. It's all the information you need to make sure you're selling the correct part.

Refer to the color pages at the front of the catalog for all the information on the Auveco

Display Board program.
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